06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #938
Days: MTWUF

TO REX MILL MS (DSL/JUNE 21-23, 27-JULY DRIVER NAME: ASHLEY ATCHISON
1)

RunlID:029.D01

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplD
AM IN 06:46 AM @CP.00
5327 RIVERDALE RD @ VILLAGE ON RIVERWALK APTS 07:14 AM 029.D01
DAYNA DR @ MAILBOXES 07:26 AM 029.D02
QUAIL HUNT DR & QUAIL HUNT DR @ 944 07:34 AM 029.D80
BETHSAIDA RD & SCOTT TRL 07:37 AM 029.D15
EUNICE DR & MARY CT 07:42 AM 029.D14
ASH ST & SHERWOOD CIR (N) 07:55 AM 029.D05
SHARON ST & GLENN DR 07:59 AM 029.D0B
4241 HENDRIX DR @ VICTORY LAKE APTS 08:08 AM 029.D04
1625 CONLEY RD @ LEXINGTON SQ T/H'S 08:14 AM 029.D03
SCHOOL: REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 029.000

AM OUT 08:58 AM @CP.00



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #927
Days: MTWUF

TO REX MILL MS (DSL/JUNE 21-23, 27-JULY DRIVER NAME: LATANGELA HIGGINBOTHAM
1)

RunlID:029.D02

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID
Deadhead - SCHOOL: MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 07:38 AM 116.000
OLD REX MORROW RD & PRINCETON AVE 07:50 AM 029.D11
FOREST PKWY & CREEKVIEW LN 07:57 AM 029.D10
ARMINTO DR & PLATTE DR (W) 08:05 AM 029.D0A
STAGECOACH RD & LINDSEY LN 08:08 AM 029.D08
WILKERSON RD & COATSWORTH DR 08:15 AM 029.D07
REX RIDGE LOOP & REX RIDGE PKWY 08:24 AM 029.D06
SCHOOL: REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 029.000

AM OUT 08:58 AM @CP.00



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #953
Days: MTWUF

TO REX MILL MS (DSL/JUNE 21-23, 27-JULY DRIVER NAME: JALEESA MORRIS
1)

RunlID:029.D03

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID
Deadhead - SCHOOL: JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 07:50 AM 136.000
COVENTRY WAY & WRIGHTS WAY 07:57 AM 029.D17
MOSSWOOD LN & OAKWOOD CIR (E) 08:12 AM 029.D09
MOUNT ZION BLVD & MILL LAKE WAY 08:24 AM 029.D12
SCHOOL: REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 029.000

AM OUT 09:01 AM @CP.07



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #938

Days: MTWUF

FROM REX MILL MS (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: ASHLEY ATCHISON
27-JULY 1)

RunID:029.D11

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 01:10 PM @CP.00
PM IN 01:10 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:45 PM 029.000
1625 CONLEY RD @ LEXINGTON SQ T/H'S 02:06 PM 029.D03
4241 HENDRIX DR @ VICTORY LAKE APTS 02:11 PM 029.D04
SHARON ST & GLENN DR 02:20 PM 029.D0B
ASH ST & SHERWOOD CIR (N) 02:23 PM 029.D05
EUNICE DR & MARY CT 02:34 PM 029.D14
QUAIL HUNT DR & QUAIL HUNT DR @ 944 02:44 PM 029.D80
BETHSAIDA RD & SCOTT TRL 02:47 PM 029.D15
DAYNA DR @ MAILBOXES 02:54 PM 029.D02
5327 RIVERDALE RD @ VILLAGE ON RIVERWALK APTS 03:07 PM 029.D01

PM OUT 03:26 PM @CP.00



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #927

Days: MTWUF

FROM REX MILL MS (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: LATANGELA HIGGINBOTHAM
27-JULY 1)

RuniD:029.D12

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - MARCEAU DR & SHINING ARMOR DR 01:46 PM 116.D48
SCHOOL: REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:00 PM 029.000
ARMINTO DR & PLATTE DR (W) 02:15 PM 029.D0A
STAGECOACH RD & LINDSEY LN 02:18 PM 029.D08
WILKERSON RD & COATSWORTH DR 02:25 PM 029.D07
REX RIDGE LOOP & REX RIDGE PKWY 02:34 PM 029.D06
OLD REX MORROW RD & PRINCETON AVE 02:44 PM 029.D11
FOREST PKWY & CREEKVIEW LN 02:52 PM 029.D10

PM OUT 03:25 PM @CP.00



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #953
Days: MTWUF

FROM REX MILL MS (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: JALEESA MORRIS
27-JULY 1)
RunlD:029.D13

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - ROCK CUT PL & ALMACH AVE 01:33 PM 136.D110
SCHOOL: REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:45 PM 029.000
MOSSWOOD LN & OAKWOOD CIR (E) 01:57 PM 029.D09
MOUNT ZION BLVD & MILL LAKE WAY 02:08 PM 029.D12
COVENTRY WAY & WRIGHTS WAY 02:20 PM 029.D17

PM OUT 02:46 PM @CP.07



